

Statement of Compliance for Recruitment and Placement Service, Regulation 1.4, Maritime Labour Convention, 2006

This Statement of Compliance is issued for the information of interested parties to indicate compliance with the requirements of the Maritime Labour Convention, 2006, (referred to below as "the Convention") by Lloyd's Register EMEA

Comp	oany Name		ars of the Company nexco Contractors B.V.
Offic	ce Address		weg 13a IG Leiden
	Country	The No	therlands
This is to certify that the above Company's office has been inspected and found to be in compliance with the requirements of Regulation 1.4 and Standard A1.4 of the Convention.			
This Statement of Compliance is valid until 12 February 2023 sul	bject to annı	ual inspe	ctions.
Completion date of the inspection on which this statement is bas	ed	02 Febr	uary 2018
Issued at Rotterdam		on	02 February 2018

Lloyd's Register EMEA E.J. Zuilhof Rotterdam Office Register

EJ Zuilhof

Surveyor to Lloyd's Register EMEA

a member of the Lloyd's Register group.

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Statement no: ROT1804076 Page 2 of 2

Endorsements annual inspections

This is to certify that the activities of the Private Recruitment and Placement Service was inspected and found to be in compliance with the requirements of Standard A1.4 of the Convention.

1st Annual inspection

Signed: Place Date

EJ Zuithof heiden The Wetherlands 1 february 2019



2nd Annual inspection

Signed:	EY Zuelhof
Place	Leiden The Netherlands
-	4 March 2020

Lloyd's Register EMEA	
E.J. Zuithof	
Rotterdam Office	
C	

3rd Annual inspection

Signed:	J. Staes
Place	Antwerp (Remote)
Date	19 February 2021

	•
Toyd's	
Jimmy Staes	
RotterdamOffice	
Lloyd's Register EMEA	
18031.1.2016.06	

4th Annual inspection

Signed:	J. Staes
Place	Antwerp (Remote)
Date	08 February 2022

Home Star	s er
Rotte dam Office	
Lloyd's Register EMEA	